
EVERYTHING AT $500 LEVEL PLUS...
BANNER W/ BUSINESS NAME ON MAIN ST. LAMP*
THREE SLIDES ON EVENT PROJECTOR
DEDICATED STAGE TIME (3-5 MIN.)

EVERYTHING AT $500 LEVEL PLUS...
BANNER W/ BUSINESS NAME ON MAIN ST. LAMP*
TWO SLIDES ON EVENT PROJECTOR
LIVE EVENT MENTIONS

EVERYTHING AT $500 LEVEL PLUS...
ONE SLIDE ON EVENT PROJECTOR

10'X10' BOOTH SPACE
      ON MERCHANT, PARKER OR DAVIS ST.

SOCIAL MEDIA TAGS & POSTS ON FB/IG
COV WEBSITE LISTING
EVENT DAY SIGNAGE
EVENTS GUIDE RECOGNITION

Star $5,000+Star $5,000+

Tree $2,500Tree $2,500

Bulb $1,000Bulb $1,000

Gift $500Gift $500

Contact us at
MerrimentOnMain@cityofvacaville.com
707-449-5658

Presented by the City of Vacaville

*Street lamps are only available to the first 16 sponsors.

Sponsorship LevelsSponsorship Levels

mailto:MerrimentOnMain@cityofvacaville.com

